Czech TRI Cup 2025, IX. zavod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkové, 04.09.2025

# Jméno
Zdimal Jan (2010)
Vladyka Matyas (2011)
B&hm Matyas (2010)
Havlas Simon (2013)
Hetmdnek Krystof (2013)
B&hmova Aneta (2013)
Hruba Kristyna (2011)
Nykl Pavel (2013)

00 N O U B W N PP

Generovano dne 05.03.2026 02:19

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:12:09,00
00:12:12,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:40,00
00:12:44,00
00:13:09,00
00:13:29,00
00:14:02,00

Plavani
00:07:28,00(2)
00:07:21,00(1)
00:07:38,00(3)
00:07:46,00(5)
00:07:44,00(4)
00:07:54,00(6)
00:08:30,00(7)
00:08:44,00(8)

Depo + b&h
00:04:40,00(1)
00:04:51,00(2)
00:04:52,00(3)
00:04:54,00(4)
00:05:00,00(6)
00:05:15,00(7)
00:04:59,00(5)
00:05:17,00(8)



